9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Agenda - May 15, 2009

The State Patrol Academy
Bldg. 100, 15055 S. Golden Road
Golden CO

Welcome and Call to Order

o Review of meeting agenda
o Objectives for the day
Peter Weir

Review of Yesterday’s Meeting
Paul Herman

Break

Presentation on Juvenile Issues
Regina Huerter/Paul Herman

Presentation on Sentencing Reform
Peter Weir/Paul Herman

Lunch

CCJJ Direction and Future Focus
Pete Weir/Paul Herman

Public Education
Tom Quinn/Paul Herman

Discussion of June Meeting/Annual Report
Paul Herman

Adjourn



