

**Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice** 

## Agenda - May 15, 2009

The State Patrol Academy Bldg. 100, 15055 S. Golden Road Golden CO

9:00 a.m.	<ul> <li>Welcome and Call to Order</li> <li>Review of meeting agenda</li> <li>Objectives for the day</li> <li>Peter Weir</li> </ul>
9:15 a.m.	Review of Yesterday's Meeting Paul Herman
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Presentation on Juvenile Issues Regina Huerter/Paul Herman
11:30 a.m.	Presentation on Sentencing Reform Peter Weir/Paul Herman
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	CCJJ Direction and Future Focus Pete Weir/Paul Herman
1:30 p.m.	Public Education Tom Quinn/Paul Herman
2:30 p.m.	Discussion of June Meeting/Annual Report <i>Paul Herman</i>
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn